Department of Administration CORRECT ORDER NUMBER

3\ porraci b e State of West Virginia MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
&\ | Purchasing Division Master Aar t INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS'
#]| 2019 Washington Street East as greemen QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS

ey ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO
7 | Post Office Box 50130 THE BUYER.

Charleston, WY 253050130 Order Date:  2015-01-14
Order Number: CMA (812 0612 DPS1324 Procurement Folder: 485
Dogcument Name: Converied DPS1324 Reason for Modification:
X ' Change Order #1 - To renew the original contract for
Document D“Cripﬂﬂll. LOW BAND MOBILE RADIOS renem?al period 1/1/15-12/31/15. *
Procurement Type: Central Master Agreement
Buyer Name;
Telephone:
Email;
Shipping Method: Best Way Effactive Start Date: 2014-01-01
Free on Beard: FOB Desl, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date; 2015-12-31
PN LI B T e R 5T DAY
AV LAUTTAMUS COMMUNICATIONS Requestor Name: Carolyn Bird
1344 COVE HILL RD Requestor Phone: (304) 746-2232

Requester Email: carolyn kbird@wvsp.gov

- 15 ..

us
Vendor Contact Phone: (999) 989-9999 Extenslon: FILE LOCATION

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days:

WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

4124 KANAWHA TURNPIKE VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER
SOUTH CHARLESTON WV 25309 No City WV 99999
us us

Purchasing wivision’s File Copy

!

.'"'\5

Vs
N

g

Al

PURCHASIN 1S) TION ATTORNEY GE L ApP A Io FORM | ENCUMBRANGE CERTIFICAT_!QM
|siGNeS BY: SIGNED BY: | SIGNED BY: B M e
DATEN—--75, / /f’,?a,{s" DATE: ISDATE: /-;.{y--u
ELECTRONIC BIGNATURE ON FILE ELECTRONIS/SIGNATURE ON FILE | l ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed:  Jan 14,2015 Order Number: DPS1324 Page: 1 FORMID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 8/14




Extended Description:

Chiange Order 81 - To row e ofgion! contract according to all terms. condltions, prices and specifications conlained in the original condrag! induding alt
authorized change orders.

wfective dates ¢f renewaly 1711811
Renawals remaining: ©

Ne other chunges

LIy GAND MOSILE RAT

Line Commaodity Cods Marfacturer Model No Unit Unit Price |

4171010 1.8 $0.000000

Description: Two wé’;“ radion

Extended Description
LOW BAND TWO-WAY RADOS

[ Totat Order Amount | OpenEnd |

Date Printed:  Jan 14,2015 Order Number: DP81324 Page: 2 FORM 1D : WV_PRC_CMA 001 B4




Document Phase  Document Description | Page 3
| DPS1324 Draft OV BAND MUBEE RADIOY _iof3 |

ADD HHONAL TERVS AND CONDITIONS

Koo atiachod dowwnenis) fur additional lenmy ana Ceaditions




WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE

728 Jefforion Road
South Charieston, Want Vieginin 253001600
VWSOV
Ear] Ray Tomblin Cotanel C. R, “Jay” Smithers
Governar Superintandent
Decetmber 13, 2034
AV LAUTTAMUS COMMUNICATIONS
1344 Cowe HIE Rd
Walrton WY 26062
qE: DPS11

wmmmmammmwmwmmwmmm Thers Is Cinuse bn the contract
mmmmmmmmmmdmdwmﬁrma«mmﬂmn Plosws truficate

beiow whathar or #ot you would tike to renew by checking the appropridte bont. Tf you are renewing you mist also
stgn the attached affidavit,

ance renow this contract for tha period of 0170172015 to 12/31/2015 In actordence with the ariginal
- and conditions,

[ 1 wigh to renew the contract for the pariod of 03,/04/ 2015 to 12/31/2035 In accordance with the origtnal
tarms and conditions with ths following changes:

e e st e il E—— —

[ — sy o v

[T} 1 6o not wish to renew ok this tims.

Pladsa retury completed paperwork by fax, entall, of post at your sarflast Convenlene.
We look Torward to working with you agasin, IT you have iy questions, my contact information is below.

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER




